
Dovecote All Day Breakfast
£12.50 (available all day!) (w,e,m)

1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, 2 Hash Browns,
Field Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes & Baked Beans, 

Toast & Butter. (Add Black Pudding for £1.50)
 Vegetarian option available. (v,w,e,m)

Available 10am-11:45amBreakfast

Egg Bap (w,e)
Bacon Bap (w)
Sausage Bap (w)
Bacon & Sausage Bap (w)

£5.75
£6.50
£6.75
£7.75

Available on white or gluten-free baps.Baps

Add egg to any bap for £1.25

Lunch Available 12pm-2:45pm

Smoked Salmon Roulade
with Salad and Horseradish Cream (f,m)

Parsnip & Cider Soup (s)
Potato Rosti with Wild Mushrooms & Poached Egg (e)

FESTIVE CELEBRATION MENU
avai lable every day

We kindly ask for bookings and pre-orders on groups of 10 or more.
Please contact dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk  with your enquiry.

Starters

Roast Turkey (e,m,w)
with Homemade Sausage, Bacon, Chestnut & Mushroom Stuffing.

Served with all the trimmings

Veggie Wellington (e,m,w)
served with all the trimmings

Pan Fried Seabass (f,m,s,cr)
with Crushed New Potatoes, Samphire, Tomatoes, and a Creamy Lobster Bisque Sauce

Sweet Potato & Peanut Curry (ve,n)
served with Rice

Mains
(available as a single course for £16.95 each)

Christmas Pudding in a Brandy Sauce (s,d)
Chocolate Marquise Custard (e,m)

Lemon Tart with Mixed Berries

Desserts

2 COURSES FOR £24   |   3 COURSES FOR £28



a bit about us...
The Dovecote Café based at the Walled Garden Moreton is part of Employ My Ability. Our unique environment hosts hospitality, horticul-

tural and retail facilities that help students with Special Educational Needs & Disabilities (SEND) develop vital skills, expertise and confi-

dence. We offer strong vocational qualifications alongside real, hands-on work experience which enables our students to leave us with a clear 

pathway into employment within the local community.

Allergens key: V= vegetarian, Ve= vegan, GF= gluten-free, W= wheat, C= celery, S= sulphur dioxide, E= eggs, 
F= fish, So= soy beans, M= milk, N= nuts, Mus= mustard, Se= sesame, L= lupin, Cr= crustaceans, Mo= molluscs.

Sandwiches
Available 11am-2:45pm

All served with crisps and salad

Turkey Club - Turkey, Pigs in Blankets, 
Brie, Cranberry (m,w)
Fish Fingers & Tartare Sauce (w,f,e,mus)
Sausage & Chutney (w,mus)
Cheese & Chutney (w,mus,m)
Tuna Mayo (w,f,e,mus)

£9.50

£9.50
£9.00
£8.50
£9.00

Available on white, brown or gluten free bread

Jacket Potatoes
Available 12pm-2:45pm

Cheese (v,m)
Cheese & Beans (w,m)
Tuna Mayo (e,mus,f)
Spicy Dahl (ve)
Prosciutto, Sliced Apple & Stilton Crumb (m, mus)

£8.75
£8.75
£9.00
£10.50
£10.50

Served with salad and a choice of fillings

Naanza (Naan Pizza)
Meaty - Pigs in Blankets, Stuffing, Chopped 
Chestnuts, Mushroom, Red Onion, Mozzarella, 
Rocket & Tomato sauce (w,m)

Veggie - Butternut Spinach, Halloumi,
Mozzarella, Rocket & Tomato sauce (v,w,m)

£10.50

£10.50

Sides

Kids

Chips
Cheesey Chips

£5.00
£6.00

All served with a choice of peas or baked beans

Chicken Goujons & Chips (w)
Fish Fingers & Chips (f,w)
Sausage & Chips (gf)
Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips (w,m)

Kids Lunchbox (w,m)
with Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25

We also have a selection of fresh pastries, cakes, tray bakes
along with scones available daily!

LAST FOOD ORDERS 2.45PM

* FOR ANY SPECIAL DIETARY

REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A

MEMBER OF STAFF *

T:  01929 462243    |     The  Wal led  Garden,  Moreton,  Dorchester,  DT2 8RG
W: www.walledgardenmoreton.co.uk    |     E: dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk 



£9.50

£9.50
£9.00
£8.50
£9.00

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25



Scones & Cakes
Cream Tea (w,m,e)
Pot of Tea for one, homemade fresh Scone served with fruity Dorset Jam and Clotted Cream
Scone with Butter (w,m,e)
Homemade fresh Scone served with Butter
Scone with Butter & Jam (w,m,e)
Homemade fresh Scone served with Butter & fruity Dorset Jam
Scone with Jam & Cream (w,m,e)
Homemade fresh Scone served with fruity Dorset Jam and Clotted Cream
Selection of cakes from

£8.00

£3.75

£4.25

£5.25

£3.75

Afternoon Tea available. 24hrs notice required. Ask a member of staff for details...
Drinks

 Please see our specials board for today’s specials 
* FOR ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF *

T:  01929 462243    |     The  Wal led  Garden,  Moreton,  Dorchester,  DT2 8RG
W: www.walledgardenmoreton.co.uk    |     E: dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk 

a bit about us...
The Dovecote Café based at the Walled Garden Moreton is part of Employ My Ability. Our unique environment hosts hospi-

tality, horticultural and retail facilities that help students with Special Educational Needs & Disabilities (SEND) develop vital 

skills, expertise and confidence. We offer strong vocational qualifications alongside real, hands-on work experience which 

enables our students to leave us with a clear pathway into employment within the local community.

Allergens key: V= vegetarian, Ve= vegan, GF= gluten-free, W= wheat, C= celery, S= sulphur dioxide, E= eggs, 
F= fish, So= soy beans, M= milk, N= nuts, Mus= mustard, Se= sesame, L= lupin, Cr= crustaceans, Mo= molluscs.

Americano £3.25
Latte £3.75
Cappuccino £3.75
Flat White £3.95
Mocha £4.50
Hot Chocolate £4.00
Babycino £2.00
Tea £3.00

Earl Grey £3.25
Mixed Berry £3.25
Red Bush Tea £3.25
Chamomile £3.25
Green Tea                                         £3.25
Lemon & Ginger Tea                        £3.25
Peppermint Tea                                £3.25
Cold Drinks                             From £2.00


