FESTIVE CELEBRATION MENU available every day

Breakfast Available 10am-11:45am

BapsAvailable on white or gluten-free baps.Egg Bap (w,e)£5.75Bacon Bap (w)£6.50Sausage Bap (w)£6.75Bacon & Sausage Bap (w)£7.75Add egg to any bap for £1.25

Dovecote All Day Breakfast

£12.50 (available all day!) (w,e,m)
1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, 2 Hash Browns,
Field Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes & Baked Beans,
Toast & Butter. (Add Black Pudding for £1.50)
Vegetarian option available. (v,w,e,m)

Lunch Available 12pm-2:45pm

2 COURSES FOR £24 | 3 COURSES FOR £28

Starters Smoked Salmon Roulade with Salad and Horseradish Cream (f,m)

Parsnip & Cider Soup (s) Potato Rosti with Wild Mushrooms & Poached Egg (e)

Mains

(available as a single course for £16.95 each)

Roast Turkey (e,m,w) with Homemade Sausage, Bacon, Chestnut & Mushroom Stuffing. Served with all the trimmings

> **Veggie Wellington** (e,m,w) served with all the trimmings

Pan Fried Seabass (f,m,s,cr) with Crushed New Potatoes, Samphire, Tomatoes, and a Creamy Lobster Bisque Sauce

Sweet Potato & Peanut Curry (ve,n) served with Rice

Desserts

Christmas Pudding in a Brandy Sauce (s,d) Chocolate Marquise Custard (e,m) Lemon Tart with Mixed Berries



We kindly ask for bookings and pre-orders on groups of 10 or more. Please contact dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk with your enquiry.

THE DOVECOTE CAFÉ MORETON

Jacket Potatoes -Available 12pm-2:45pm

Served with salad and a choice of fillings

Cheese (v,m)	£8.75
Cheese & Beans (w,m)	£8.75
Tuna Mayo (e,mus,f)	£9.00
Spicy Dahl (ve)	£10.50
Prosciutto, Sliced Apple & Stilton Crumb (m, mus)	£10.50

- Naanza (Naan Pizza) –

Meaty - Pigs in Blankets, Stuffing, Chopped		
Chestnuts, Mushroom, Red Onion, Mozzarella,		
Rocket & Tomato sauce (w,m)	£10.50	
Veggie - Butternut Spinach, Halloumi, Mozzarella, Rocket & Tomato sauce (v,w,m)	£10.50	

Sides	
States	
nips	£5.00
neesev Chins	£6.00

LAST FOOD ORDERS 2.45PM



— Sandwiches — Available 11am-2:45pm All served with crisps and salad

Turkey Club - Turkey, Pigs in Blankets,	£9.50
Brie, Cranberry (m,w)	
Fish Fingers & Tartare Sauce (w,f,e,mus)	£9.50
Sausage & Chutney (w,mus)	£9.00
Cheese & Chutney (w,mus,m)	£8.50
Tuna Mayo (w,f,e,mus)	£9.00
Tuna Mayo (w,f,e,mus)	£9.00

Available on white, brown or gluten free bread

Kids

All served with a choice of peas or baked beans

Chicken Goujons & Chips (w)	£7.25
Fish Fingers & Chips (f,w)	£7.25
Sausage & Chips (gf)	£7.25
Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips (w,m)	£7.25
Kids Lunchbox (w,m)	£7.25
with Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich	

* FOR ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF *

and a service of the service and the service and a service of the service of the

We also have a selection of fresh pastries, cakes, tray bakes along with scones available daily!

Allergens key: V= vegetarian, Ve= vegan, GF= gluten-free, W= wheat, C= celery, S= sulphur dioxide, E= eggs, F= fish, So= soy beans, M= milk, N= nuts, Mus= mustard, Se= sesame, L= lupin, Cr= crustaceans, Mo= molluscs.

a bit about us...

The Dovecote Café based at the Walled Garden Moreton is part of Employ My Ability. Our unique environment hosts hospitality, horticultural and retail facilities that help students with Special Educational Needs & Disabilities (SEND) develop vital skills, expertise and confidence. We offer strong vocational qualifications alongside real, hands-on work experience which enables our students to leave us with a clear pathway into employment within the local community.



T: 01929 462243 | The Walled Garden, Moreton, Dorchester, DT2 8RG W: www.walledgardenmoreton.co.uk | E: dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk







Scones & Cakes	
Cream Tea (w,m,e)	£8.00
Pot of Tea for one, homemade fresh Scone served with fruity Dorset Jam and Clotted Cream	
Scone with Butter (w,m,e)	£3.75
Homemade fresh Scone served with Butter	
Scone with Butter & Jam (w,m,e)	£4.25
Homemade fresh Scone served with Butter & fruity Dorset Jam	
Scone with Jam & Cream (w,m,e)	£5.25
Homemade fresh Scone served with fruity Dorset Jam and Clotted Cream	
Selection of cakes from	£3.75

Afternoon Tea available. 24hrs notice required. Ask a member of staff for details...

_		— Drinks		-
			, ,	
	Americano	£3.25	Earl Grey	£3.25
	Latte	£3.75	Mixed Berry	£3.25
	Cappuccino	£3.75	Red Bush Tea	£3.25
	Flat White	£3.95	Chamomile	£3.25
	Mocha	£4.50	Green Tea	£3.25
	Hot Chocolate	£4.00	Lemon & Ginger Tea	£3.25
	Babycino	£2.00	Peppermint Tea	£3.25
	Tea	£3.00	Cold Drinks	From £2.00

Allergens key: V= vegetarian, Ve= vegan, GF= gluten-free, W= wheat, C= celery, S= sulphur dioxide, E= eggs, F= fish, So= soy beans, M= milk, N= nuts, Mus= mustard, Se= sesame, L= lupin, Cr= crustaceans, Mo= molluscs.

a bit about us...

The Dovecote Café based at the Walled Garden Moreton is part of Employ My Ability. Our unique environment hosts hospitality, horticultural and retail facilities that help students with Special Educational Needs & Disabilities (SEND) develop vital skills, expertise and confidence. We offer strong vocational qualifications alongside real, hands-on work experience which enables our students to leave us with a clear pathway into employment within the local community.

Please see our specials board for today's specials

* FOR ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF *

T: 01929 462243 | The Walled Garden, Moreton, Dorchester, DT2 8RG W: www.walledgardenmoreton.co.uk | E: dovecote@walledgardenmoreton.co.uk